Specifications
Eaton EVMOGU23X
Catalog Number: EVMOGU23X
Eaton metered outlet PDU, universal input PDU, 42 outlet, 72in,
front entry cable input
General specifications
Eaton metered outlet PDU EVMOGU23X
037332290991 72 in
2.56 in 2 in
13.7 lb FCC part 15 class A
CAN ICES-003 class A
cTUVus
CE
UL 62368-1
IEC 62368-1
IEC 62443-4-2
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Compliances
Certifications
Product specifications
0U (Vertical)
No
0° to 60°C (32° to 140°F)
Vertical
Black
Aluminium
Universal
23 kW max
23 kW
63A
240/415V
Three-phase
50/60 Hz
(24) C13; (18) C39
0
0
0
Resources
Form factor
Outlet control
Operating Temperature
Mounting direction
Color
Material
Input connection
Wattage
VA rating
Amperage Rating
Input voltage
Phase
Frequency rating
Outlets
Number of Outputs 5-15R
Number of Outputs 5-20R
Number of Outputs 6-15R
Number of Outputs 6-20R
0
0
0
0
0
0
24
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
(6) 2P 20A
Number of Outputs L14-30R
Number of Outputs L5-20R
Number of Outputs L5-30R
Number of Outputs L6-20R
Number of Outputs L6-30R
Number of Outputs C13
Number of Outputs C19
Number of Outputs C20
Number of outputs hardwired
Num of Outputs PC (SCHUKO)
Number of outputs (other)
Number of outlets with earth pin
No of Outlet Suisse Stndrd Type13
No of Outlet Suisse Stndrd Type15
No of Outlet Suisse Stndrd Type23
No of Outlet Suisse Stndrd Type25
Number of UK BS1363 sockets
Circuit breaker
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Connecting cord with plug
No
1
Yes
0-50000 ft. (0-15240 m)
0-10000 ft. (0-3000 m)
23 kVA
23000 W
Yes
SNMP
Ethernet interface
Serial interface
Mass configuration
Electrical connection
Switchable
Over voltage category
LED indicators
Storage elevation
Operating elevation
Output Capacity (kVA)
Output Capacity (Watts)
SNMP Compatibility